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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GAYA 
(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi) 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E, New Delhi Affiliation No.330530, School Code - 65572 

SUMMER VACATION ASSIGNMENT CLASS - PRE-NURSERY (SESSION: 2024-25) 
Are you looking for some interesting fun learning assignment to make your learning session interesting and engaging? Here in this 

assignment, you will find some very interesting and engaging tasks that will be fun solving. 

Name:____________________________________________________  Class : Pre-Nursery Sec.: __________ 

ENGLISH 

Worksheet 1 

Trace the patterns. 
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Worksheet 2 

Trace the patterns. 
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MATHEMATICS 

Worksheet 3 

Trace and colour the circles. 
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Worksheet 4 

Trace the patterns. 
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Worksheet 5 

Concept of big and small 

Colour the pictures and circle the bigger one. 
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fgUnh 

dk;Zif=dk&6 

o.kZ igpku dj fp= esa jax HkjsaA 
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dk;Zif=dk&7 

o.kZ igpku dj fp= esa jax HkjsaA 
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dk;Zif=dk&8 

fn, x, fp=ksa esa ihyk jax HkjsaA 
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ART AND CRAFT 

Worksheet 9 

Colour the parts and make your own ice-cream. 
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Worksheet 10 

Colour the Rainbow. 

 

 

 

 

-------X------- 
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PRE-NURSERY 

15.05.24 (Wednesday) 

Learn the Rhyme 

vke 

Page No. – 31 

(Fun With Rhymes) 

16.05.24 (Thursday) 

English Worksheet-1 

Trace the pattern with 

colours. 

17.05.24 (Friday) 

Prepare lemonade and 

serve everyone in your 

family. 

World of English – 

Learn the Rhyme 

Humpty dumpty 
Page No.-18 

18.05.24 (Saturay) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

19.05.24 (Sunday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

20.05.24 (Monday) 

Sub-Maths 

Worksheet-1 

Trace the dots and 

colour the shapes. 

21.05.24 (Tuesday) 

Sub-Art and Craft 

Worksheet-1 

Colour the parts and 

make your own ice-

cream. 

22.05.24 (Wednesday) 

vius ?kj esa dqflZ;ksa 

dh fxurh djsaA 

23.05.24 (Thursday) 

fgUnh dk;Zi=d & 1 

o.kZ igpku dj fp= 

esa jax HkjsaA 

24.05.24 (Friday) 

Watch the story 

‘Lion and the Mouse’. 

25.05.24 (Saturday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

26.05.24 (Sunday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

27.05.24 (Monday) 

English Worksheet-2 

Trace the patterns with 

colours. 

28.05.24 (Tuesday) 

Help your mother to 

knead a dough. 

29.05.24 (Wednesday) 

Maths Worksheet – 2 
Trace the pattern from 

small to big with 

creyons. 

30.05.24 (Saturday) 

Learn the rhyme 
(Fun with Rhyme) 

Two little Hands 
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31.05.24 (Friday) 

fgUnh dk;Zi=d & 2 

o.kZ igpku dj fp= esa 

jax HkjsaA 

01.06.24 (Saturday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 
02.06.24 (Sunday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

03.06.24 (Monday) 
Keep a bowl of water 

for stray dogs. 

04.06.24 (Tuesday) 

Learn the names of the 

domestic animals 
Picture Dictionary page 

no. 12, 13 

05.06.24 (Wednesday) 

Maths Worksheet – 3 
Colour the pictures and 

circle the bigger one 

06.06.24 (Thursday) 

Sub-Art and Craft 

Worksheet-2 

Colour the Rainbow 

07.06.24 (Friday) 

Watch the story  

‘The Thirsty Crow’ 

08.06.24 (Saturday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

09.06.24 (Sunday) 

 
Enjoy your holiday 

 

10.06.24 (Monday) 

vius ?kj ds Nr ij 

if{k;ksa ds fy, ,d 

feêh ds cjru esa 

ikuh j[ksaA 

11.06.24 (Tuesday) 
Be creative 

Colour the square and the 

rectangle 
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12.06.24 (Wednesday) 

fgUnh dk;Zi=d & 3 

fn, x, fp=ksa esa ihyk 

jax HkjsaA 

13.06.24 

(Thursday) 
Be creative 

Colour the circle and 

the triangle 
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